

MACC 2/2022

Reg no. 2/2022

Present- Sri B. Lama, ADJ, F.T.C-I, Sealdah.

Order no. 8

05.10.2023

Today is fixed for SR, AD in respect of OP no.2.

Claimant and OP no. 1 are file separate hazira.

No SR, AD has yet been received.

To 16.01.2024 for SR, AD in respect of OP no.2.

Claimant is directed to take necessary steps i.d. necessary order.

D/C

Bikash Lama

J.O. Code WB00935

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).