

MACC 2/2022

Reg no. 2/2022

Order no. 9

16.01.2024

Today is fixed for SR, AD in respect of OP no.2.

Claimant and OP no. 1 are file separate hazira.

No SR, AD has yet been received.

Regular PO is transferred.

To 04.06.2024 for SR, AD in respect of OP no.2.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

I/C F.T.C-II